
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

3

77

30

16

24

21

17

57

4

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

7

1

Name

Conner Kearby

Gaston Kearby

Marc Giroux

Steven A. Hickham

Lee Brahin

Travis Engen

Bob Wheless

Joe Tauro

Jeff Wright

Class

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F2

9F1

9FB

Best Time

1:43.836

1:44.395

1:46.744

1:46.969

1:49.718

1:48.814

2:03.076

1:48.270

2:10.801

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

8

Year

1997

1997

1997

1997

2006

2001

2004

2002

1978

Make

Lola

Lola

Lola

Lola

Swift

Lola

Formula Mazda

Swift

Chevron

Model

T97/20

T97/20

T97/20

T97/20

016s

T97/20

Pro

16

B45  FA

Engine

4200cc

4200cc

4243cc

4200cc

2287cc

4243cc

2300cc

1600cc

Hometown

Corpus Christi TX

Corpus Christi TX

Cushing ME

Fort Lauderdale FL

Cherry Hill NJ

Weston CT

Reidsville NC

Brick NJ

Wilmington NC

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

0.382

Avg. Speed

111.937

Best Lap Tm

1:43.836

Best Spd

113.371

Best Lap by

3 - Conner Kearby

2014 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  9

Gold Cup Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:43:41

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/28/2014 03:40 PM


